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Parker, Brett

Adjunct Music Instructor
Office Location: N/A
Office Phone: N/A

Email: bparker@vernoncollege.edu

Degree(s) Awarded:

Courses Taught:

Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2011- present


mailto:bparker@vernoncollege.edu

Parker, Rebecca

Adjunct Music Instructor
Office Location: N/A
Office Phone: N/A

Email: rparker@vernoncollege.edu

Degree(s) Awarded:

Courses Taught:

Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2011- present


mailto:rparker@vernoncollege.edu

Parsons, Murray L.

Adjunct Psychology Instructor
Office Location: N/A
Office Phone: N/A

Email: mparsons@vernoncollege.edu

Degree(s) Awarded:

M.A., B.B.A. Midwestern State University
Credentials Earned:

Licensed Professional Counselor, State of Texas
Courses Taught:

PSYC 2301 General Psychology

Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2000-present

Midwestern State University c. 1988-90(Graduate teaching Assistant)


mailto:mparsons@vernoncollege.edu

Patin, Margaret

Math Instructor

Office Location: Century City Center, 1001
Office Phone: (940)696-8752, Ext. 3258

Email: mpatin@vernoncollege.edu

Degree(s) Awarded:

B.S., Math Education, Miss. State Univ.

M.Ed., Curriculum and Instruction, Midwestern State University
Credentials Earned:

Developmental Education Specialist, Appalachian State University
Courses Taught:

MATH 0100 Pre-Algebra A

MATH 0200 Pre-Algebra B

MATH 0101 Elementary Algebra A

MATH 0202 Elementary Algebra B

MATH 0102 Intermediate Algebra A

MATH 0202 Intermediate Algebra B

MATH 1332 Contemporary Math

MATH 1314 College Algebra

MATH 1350 Fundamentals of Math

Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2004-present


mailto:mpatin@vernoncollege.edu

Perkins, Kimberly
Adjunct Vocational Nursing Instructor
Office Location: N/A

Office Phone: N/A

Email: kperkins@vernoncollege.edu

Degree(s) Awarded:

Courses Taught:

Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2011- present


mailto:kperkins@vernoncollege.edu

Permon, Angela

Adjunct Biology Instructor
Office Location: N/A
Office Phone: N/A

Email: apermon@vernoncollege.edu

Degree(s) Awarded:

B.S., Langston University

M.B.A,, Northeastern University
Courses Taught:

BIOL 2421 Microbiology
Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2010- present

Texas A&M University, 2005- 2010

Midwestern State University, 2003- 2005


mailto:apermon@vernoncollege.edu

Peterson, Dennis

Adjunct Vocational Nursing Instructor

Office Location: N/A
Office Phone: N/A
Email:

Degree(s) Awarded:

Courses Taught:

Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2010- present



Phillips, Louise

Adjunct History Instructor
Office Location: N/A
Office Phone: N/A

Email: Iphillips@vernoncollege.edu

Degree(s) Awarded:

B.S., Psychology & History, Midwestern State University
M.A,, History, Midwestern State University

Courses Taught:

HIST 1301 United States History |

HIST 1302 United States History Il

Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2006- present

Wayland Baptist University, 2005-2007

North Central Texas College, 2004


mailto:lphillips@vernoncollege.edu

Pickett, Lisa
Adjunct Pharmacy Tech Instructor
Office Location: N/A

Office Phone: N/A

Email: Ipickett@vernoncollege.edu

Degree(s) Awarded:

Courses Taught:

Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2011- present


mailto:lpickett@vernoncollege.edu

Porter, Della

Vocational Nursing Instructor
Office Location: Vernon Campus, 401
Office Phone: (940)552-6291, Ext. 2269

Email: dporter@vernoncollege.edu

Degree(s) Awarded:

ADN , Tarleton State University

Courses Taught:

VNSG 1423 Basic Nursing Skills |

VNSG2431 Advanced Nursing Skills

VNSG 1227 Essentials of Medication Administration
VNSG 1331 Pharmacology

VNSG 1216 Nutrition

VNSG 1330 Maternal/Child

VNSG 1329 Medical-Surgical Nursing |

VNSG 1332 Medical-Surgical Nursing Il

VNSG 1360, 1362, 1363 Clinical- Licensed Vocational Nurse (LVN) Training
Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 1994- present


mailto:dporter@vernoncollege.edu

Powell, Tobi

Adjunct Vocational Nursing Instructor
Office Location: N/A
Office Phone: N/A

Email: tpowell@vernoncollege.edu

Degree(s) Awarded:
L.V.N., Vernon College

Courses Taught:

Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2009- present

Childress Regional Medical Center, 2008- present
Wilbarger General Hospital, 2008- 2009

North Texas Medical Center, 2007- 2008


mailto:tpowell@vernoncollege.edu

Puckett, Lisa

Adjunct Instructor
Office Location: N/A
Office Phone: N/A

Email: Ipuckett@vernoncollege.edu

Degree(s) Awarded:

B.S., Texas Tech University

M.Ed., Midwestern State University
Courses Taught:

PHED 1346 Drug Use and Abuse
Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 1996- present

North Texas State Hospital, 1989- present

Charter Plains Hospital, 1987- 1988


mailto:lpuckett@vernoncollege.edu

